
SL NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

ROLL NO 

25170206034 

25170206015 

25170206024 

25170206020 

25170206035 

25170206023 

25170206036 

25170206030 

25170206029 

25170206025 

25170206018 

25170206019 

C 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, BHARUAMUNDA, BLOCK-
BELPADA, DIST.- BALANGIR 

COMMON MERIT LIST OF OAVET-2026 FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-
VIl 

CANDIDATE NAME 

BISHAL MEHER 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV,Bharuamunda 

SUNRAY MEHER 

PRAKRUTI SAHOO 

DIPESH SAHU 

jasmini bariha 

TANMAYI SAHU 

MISTI BAG 

Firoj Meher 

Ayushman panigrahi 

OMKAR MEHER 

ROHAN PARABHUE 

RITIKA MEHER 

MOTHER NAME 

NIRMALA MEHER 

REBAT MEHER 

SUNITA SAHU 

KIRAN SAHU 

santoshini bariha 

SARITA SAHU 

SANTOSHINI BAG 

Rukuni Meher 

Ranjita Panigrahi 

BHARATI MEHER 

SABITA PARABHUE 

MITHILA MEHER 

Přircapa 
26 

OAV, Bharuamnla 
Belpada, Dist. 

FATHER NAME 

PRAMOD MEHER 

SANJAYA MEHER 

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHU 

SAUMITRI SAHU 

bhagabatia bariha 

TEJRAJ SAHU 

DAMODAR BAG 

Sagar Meher 

Debarshi panigrahi 

BHAKTA RAM MEHER 

DEBARAJ PARABHUE 

MURALIDHAR MEHER 

Headmaster 
D.R.M Hgh School 
Belpada(Govt... ) 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

05-06-2014 

31-03-2014 

24-05-2014 

26-04-2014 

13-11-2014 Female 

04-08-2014 

23-03-2014 

14-06-2014 

10-09-2014 

28-08-2013 

27-07-2014 

GENDER CASTE 

14-01-2015 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

PWD 
CATEGORY 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MARKS RANK 

Blcck on Oficer 

64 

63 

54 

52 

50 

49 

47 

44 

44 

44 

42 

42 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

REMARKS 



SL NO 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

ROLL NO 

25170206009 

25170206026 

25170206004 

25170206038 

25170206011 

25170206006 

25170206008 

25170206013 

25170206005 

25170206028 

25170206014 

25170206016 

25170206007 

25170206003 

CANDIDATE NAME 

PREMSAGAR BUDEK 

BIBHUDATTA SAHU 

BABALU MEHER 

ASWINI RAI 

SHREEYA NAG 

SANTOSHINI MEHER 

NABIN MALLIK 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV,Bharuemurda 

ROHAN NAG 

RUSHIKESH BARGE 

SRUTI SAHU 

GOURI KUMBHAR 

LIPSHA PUNJI 

BHARATI TANDI 

SUBHASHREE SAHU 

MOTHER NAME 

BASANTI BUDEK 

SOUDAMINI SAHU 

PADMALAYA MEHER 

BILASINI RAI 

NURABATI NAG 

PREMALATA MEHER 

KETAKI MALLIK 

SARASWATI NAG 

KUMUDINI BARGE 

ANJU SAHU 

SURATI KUMBHAR 

JAYANTI PUNJI 

MITA TANDI 

SASMITA SAHU 

OAV,Bijaruamunda Belpada, Dist. Eo'-rir 

FATHER NAME 

SHYAM SUNDAR BUDEK 

RAMESWAR SAHU 

NABIN MEHER 

AGASTY RAI 

DILLIP KUMAR NAG 

KANDARPA MEHER 

PARSHURAM MALLIK 

BUDDHADEB NAG 

ROHIT KUMAR BARGE 

DILIP KUMAR SAHU 

KALAKANHU KUMBHAR 

SOMA PUNJI 

SATYANANDA TANDI 

JAGANNATH SAHU 

D.RM Hgh School 
Belpada(Gov New) 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

08-03-2015 

25-03-2015 

18-04-2013 

08-06-2014 

30-04-2014 

22-11-2013 

15-08-2013 

31-08-2014 

03-06-2014 

13-03-2014 

02-08-2013 

11-11-2014 

26-11-2014 

22-08-2014 

GENDER 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

CASTE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

PWD 
CATEGORY 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MARKS 

Belpara 

42 

39 

37 

35 

33 

33 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

29 

29 

29 

Block Educaticn Oficer 

RANK 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

REMARKS 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

NO 

33 

34 

35 

3€6 

37 

38 

ROLL NO 

25170206012 

25170206001 

25170206037 

25170206017 

25170206021 

25170206002 

25170206010 

25170206031 

25170206033 

25170206032 

25170206027 

25170206039 

CANDIDATE NAME 

RIMA MAJHI 

PRATIKSHYA 
PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA 

Sameer Meher 

sahil tandi 

ALOK KUMAR TANDI 

PRIYANSU SAHU 

ALIA BUDEK 

PRACHISMITA CHHATRIA 

PRANJALA SAHU 

BHAKTA PRASAD 
PANIGRAHI 

DIPESH SAHU 

RITESH SETH 

SENIOR MOST TEACHER 
SGAV BAAROANUNDAher 
OAV,Bharuer:n 

MOTHER NAME 

SINDARA MAJHI 

RASMITA BEHERA 

Santosini Meher 

babi tandi 

MADHUSMITA KUMBHAR 

SWAPNARANI SAHU 

NANDINI BUDEK 

BASANTI CHHATRIA 

SUNITA SAHU 

SANYASINI DASH 

KIRAN SAHU 

JHARANA SETH 

FATHER NAME 

MAHESWARA MAJHI 

GOPAL SUNDAR BEHERA 

Ramesha Meher 

ramratha tandi 

SAMBHU TANDI 

ASHOK SAHU 

NARASINGHA BUDEK 

MAKARANDA CHHATRIA 

SUJIT KUMAR SAHU 

LATE ARABINDA PANIGRAHI 

SAUMITRI SAHU 

DUSASHAN SETH 

RINCiPA, O -o326 

OAV BHARUƯAMNDA 
OAV, Bharuamunda 

Belpada, Dist. Bolangir 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

20-06-2014 

21-12-2014 

30-11-2014 

02-10-2014 

18-12-2013 

14-07-2013 

29-03-2015 

16-06-2014 

04-09-2014 

24-05-2014 

GENDER 

28-04-2014 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

12-05-2014 Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

CASTE 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SENIOR MOST HEADMASTER 
HescADster 

D.R.M Hgh Sciiooi 
Belpada(Govt. New) 

PWD 
CATEGORY 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MARKS RANK REMARKS 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

24 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

BLOCK EDUCATION 
BELPADAUC 

glot Ba 
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